REAL ESTATE

As of 3/31/24
1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT
AMOUNT DUE | REMAINDER % AMOUNT DUE | REMAINDER % REMAINDER OWED | % OUTSTANDING
CALENDAR YEAR TAX LEVY 6/30 OWED OUTSTANDING 12/5 OWED OUTSTANDING |  FOR THE YEAR FOR THE YEAR

2023 34,935,229.38| 17,467,616.07| 176,932.04 1.01%| 17,467,613.31 398,567.54 2.28% 575,499.58 1.65%
PRIOR YEAR BILLS AT SAME POINT IN TIME (FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES):

2022 34,635,204.27 | 17,317,602.63 | 181,343.41 1.05%| 17,317,601.64 383,585.33 2.22% 564,928.74 1.63%

2021| 32,832,145.78 | 16,416,074.22 | 287,120.40 1.75%| 16,416,071.56 427,442.09 2.60% 714,562.49 2.18%

*Totals do not include supplemental bills or collections on those bills for any year

1ST INSTALLMENT

2ND INSTALLMENT

CALENDAR YEAR

TAX LEVY

AMOUNT DUE
6/30

REMAINDER
OWED

%

OUTSTANDING

PRIOR YEAR BILLS AT SAME POINT IN TIME (FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES):

AMOUNT DUE
12/5

REMAINDER
OWED

%
OUTSTANDING

REMAINDER OWED
FOR THE YEAR

% OUTSTANDING
FOR THE YEAR

2022

13,043,494.02

6,521,871.25

433,162.09

6.64%

6,521,622.77

780,717.81

11.97%

1,213,879.90

9.31%

2021

11,711,297.55

5,855,773.24

438,870.30

7.49%

5,855,524.31

654,424.66

11.18%

1,093,294.96

9.34%

*Totals do not include supplemental bills or collections on those bills for any year



