REAL ESTATE As of 3/31/24

		1ST INSTALLMENT			2ND INSTALLMENT						
		AMOUNT DUE	REMAINDER	%	AMOUNT DUE	REMAINDER	%	REMAINDER OWED	% OUTSTANDING		
CALENDAR YEAR	TAX LEVY	6/30	OWED	OUTSTANDING	12/5	OWED	OUTSTANDING	FOR THE YEAR	FOR THE YEAR		
2023	34,935,229.38	17,467,616.07	176,932.04	1.01%	17,467,613.31	398,567.54	2.28%	575,499.58	1.65%		
PRIOR YEAR BILLS AT SAME POINT IN TIME (FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES):											
2022	34,635,204.27	17,317,602.63	181,343.41	1.05%	17,317,601.64	383,585.33	2.22%	564,928.74	1.63%		
2021	32,832,145.78	16,416,074.22	287,120.40	1.75%	16,416,071.56	427,442.09	2.60%	714,562.49	2.18%		

^{*}Totals do not include supplemental bills or collections on those bills for any year

PERSONAL PROPERTY As of 3/31/24

		1ST INSTALLMENT			2ND INSTALLMENT						
		AMOUNT DUE	REMAINDER	%	AMOUNT DUE	REMAINDER	%	REMAINDER OWED	% OUTSTANDING		
CALENDAR YEAR	TAX LEVY	6/30	OWED	OUTSTANDING	12/5	OWED	OUTSTANDING	FOR THE YEAR	FOR THE YEAR		
2023	15,881,764.89	7,941,009.36	563,686.81	7.10%	7,940,755.53	984,881.28	12.40%	1,548,568.09	9.75%		
PRIOR YEAR BILLS AT SAME POINT IN TIME (FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES):											
2022	13,043,494.02	6,521,871.25	433,162.09	6.64%	6,521,622.77	780,717.81	11.97%	1,213,879.90	9.31%		
2021	11,711,297.55	5,855,773.24	438,870.30	7.49%	5,855,524.31	654,424.66	11.18%	1,093,294.96	9.34%		

^{*}Totals do not include supplemental bills or collections on those bills for any year